Goaltore, Paschim Medinipur- 1st Instalment and 2nd instalment and implementation of

Loss Reduction work for Revamped Distribution Sector Scheme (RDSS) -3rd Instalment

and 4th Instalment - ADB component

(3) During the Financial Year 2024-25, the transfer of 9600 (Nine Thousand Six Hundred)

nos. equity shares of Rs.10/- each held b_y Shri Chandan Nath in favour of Shri Anjan

Chakraborti took place on 29.0�.202�.
\.. 

(4) During the quarter ended 30th June 2024, the company has spent Rs. 12,21,339.92/- out

of the tota\ unspent CSR amount for the FY 2020-21.